

Agency - Dharam Jay Kt. Singh

Chandragadh Haldwaniwal Prinsy to Jagadish

~~SECRET~~

M.K. Vidy

NO. 100

REMARKS P. M. D.

ET RUD WDM Arrangabad.

DIVISION

Assistant Engineer R. W. D.

S. D. DIVISION

WDM Sub - Division - Nalagar.

SECRET

2542

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing & fixing of Bench Mark					
Pillars — do —					
3 NO., vide TMR P-35					
@ Rs 4036.92 / each					12111 =
(2) Providing & fixing of Reference Pillars					
8 NO., vide TMR P-35					
@ Rs 1837.35 / each					14703 =
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road land — do —					
1.41 Hect., vide TMR P-35					
@ Rs 51133.76 / Hect					72099 =
(4) Excavation for roadway in Soil — do — box cutting —					
6900 M ³ , vide TMR P-36					
@ Rs 74.16 / M ³					5117 =
(5) Const. of Embankment					
41.40 M ³ , vide P-36					
@ Rs 26.11 / M ³					1081 =
(6) Const. of Embankment					
— do — Lead 100 M —					
Qty. vide TMR P-36					
1767.38 M ³					
@ Rs 131.03 / M ³					231580 =
(7) Const. of Embankment					
— do — Lead 1000 M —					
2022.47 M ³ , vide TMR P-36					
@ Rs 174.94 / M ³					353802 =

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	K	B	D
Executive Engineer Rural Works Divn. at Works Division, Aurangabad 3/12/19				
(8)	Const. of Sub Grade & Carting Shoulder -do- Lead 1000 M-			
1138.63 M ³ , vide TMB P-36				
@ Rs 176.58/M ³ - Rs 201059 = ∞				
9)	Const. of embankment & Carting Shoulder -do- Lead 100 M-			
2656.58 M ³ , vide P-37				
@ Rs 141.17/M ³ - Rs 375029 = ∞				
10)	Const. of Crumple Sub base -do- 4.50			
1153.76 M ³ , vide TMB P-37				
@ Rs 2838.55/M ³ - Rs 3388491 = ∞				
11)	Provision & Laying Spreading & Compacting of -do- WBM Gr III			
576.62 M ³ , vide TMB P-37				
@ Rs 3990.91/M ³ - Rs 2301239 = ∞				
12)	Provision & Laying Primer Coat -do-			
5508.00 M ² , vide TMB P-37				
@ Rs 45.18/M ² - Rs 248851 = ∞				
13)				

	(c)	By cheque Total 17(b) + (c)
--	-----	--------------------------------------

Pay Rs.....

_____ by cheque±

Received Rs. § (.....)

Dated 20

£ Witness _____

Paid by me, vide cheque no.

-
- This figure should be tested to see that it agrees with the total to be included in a cheque, the payment should be made in full.
 - ± Here specify the net amount payable, vide item 7(c). § The total
 - £ Payment should be attested by some known person when made.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(13) Providing & laying					
Tack Coat - do -					
5508.00 m ² , vide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 15.36/m ² - Rs					84603 = ∞
(14) Providing & Laying					
& rolling of layer					
graded Driveway surface					
thickness of 200 mm thick - do -					
5508.00 m ² , vide P-38					
@ Rs 210.96/m ² - Rs					1161968 = ∞
(15) Cont. of unreinforced					
Plain Cement Concrete					
Reinforcement - do -					
348.84 m ² , vide P-38					
@ Rs 6478.85/m ² - Rs					2260012 = ∞
(16) Laying Brick Sliding					
Layer by prepared					
Sub Grade - do -					
285.00 m ² , vide TMB P-38					
@ Rs 543.78/m ² - Rs					154977 = ∞
(17) Providing & Fixing of					
K.M Stone - do -					
4 NO., vide TMB P-38					
@ Rs 2123.87/each Rs.					8495 = ∞
(18) Providing & Fixing					
200 mm Stone - do -					
8 NO., vide TMB P-38					
@ Rs 576.35/each Rs					4610 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(19) Providing & fixing of masonry Lolo Sign Board - do -					
5 NO., vide TMB P-39					
@ Rs 9344.31/each					46722 =
(20) Printing new letter 8 Figures - do -					
176 NO., vide TMB P-39					
@ Rs 0.52/each					92 =
(21) Providing & fixing of Boundary Pillars - do -					
32 NO., vide TMB P-39					
@ Rs 474.51/each					15184 =
(22) 600 mm square					
8 Triangle - do -					
16 NO., vide TMB P-39					
@ Rs 3727.43/each					59639 =
(23) 600 mm circular -					
4 NO. @ Rs 4999.35/each					19997 =
(24) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular - do -					
10 NO., vide P-40					
@ Rs 6972.32/each					69723 =
(25) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
8 NO., vide TMB P-40					
@ Rs 4869.15/each					38953 =
(26) 900 mm side octagonal					
10 NO., vide TMB P-40					
@ Rs 8895.22/each					88952 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(27) Road Marking on B.T Surface - do -					
288.00 m ² , vide P-40					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² - Rs 211807 =					
(28) Road Marking on P.C.C Surface - do -					
114.00 m ² , vide P-40					
@ Rs 821.29/m ² - Rs 93627 =					
(29) Planting of trees by the Road Side -					
144 No., vide TMB P-40					
@ Rs 815.26/each - Rs 117397 =					
(30) Providing & laying R.C.C. pipe of 300 mm dia					
60.00 m, vide TMB P-41					
@ Rs 911.87/m - Rs 54712 =					
(31) 2/10 m excavation of foundation - do -					
46.98 m ³ , vide TMB P-41					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs 12653 =					
(32) Providing P.C.C M15 as leveling course in foundation - do -					
8.54 m ³ , vide P-41					
@ Rs 5178.72/m ³ - Rs 44278 =					
(33) Providing P.C.C M20 in S/S - do -					
45.51 m ³ , vide P-41					
@ Rs 5973.34/m ³ - Rs 271927 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(34) Providing & laying P.C. brick masonry of basement wall					
22.10 m ² x 12.7 m ² TMR P-41					
@ Rs 1052.65/m ² - Rs					23885 =
(35) Painting on Plaster 1.5 m ² x 1.5 m ²					
37.44 m ² x 12.7 m ² P-42					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² - Rs					3639 =
(36) E/W in excavating for foundation					
11.71 m ³ x 12.7 m ³ TMR P-42					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs					30086 =
(37) Providing P.C. masonry grade in open foundation					
7.92 m ³ x 12.7 m ³ P-42					
@ Rs 5178.72/m ³ - Rs					41015 =
(38) Providing P.C. masonry in open foundation					
33.40 m ³ x 12.7 m ³ P-42					
@ Rs 5783.24/m ³ - Rs					193160 =
(39) S/F/EP of HYSD bar 0.16 MT x 12.7 m ² P-42					
@ Rs 45653.74/MT - Rs					7305 =
(40) Providing P.C. in Sub structure					
16.24 m ³ x 12.7 m ³ P-43					
@ Rs 5973.34/m ³ - Rs					97007 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(41) Providing work Holes					
36 nos. @ 1.0 P-43					
@ 110.10 / cum					3964 =
(42) Providing P.C.C. m25					
72.2 m S/B - 20					
10.02 m ² , vide P-43					
@ 6563.88 / m ²					65770 =
(43) S/F/R P.H. SD base					
1.01 MT, vide P-43					
@ 45794.73 / MT					46253 =
(44) Providing Back Filling					
behind Abutment -					
34.28 m ³ , vide P-43					
@ 702.46 / m ³					24080 =
(45) Providing & Laying					
Filter media - 20					
13.82 m ³ , vide P-44					
@ 3465.30 / m ³					68682 =
(46) S/F/R P.H. SD base in					
Super Structure -					
0.37 MT, vide P-44					
@ 46844.53 / MT					17332 =
(47) Providing & Laying					
RCC m30 grade					
m S/B - 20					
4.38 m ³ , vide P-44					
@ 7106.95 / m ³					31128 =
(48) Cont. of parapet					
4.01 m ³ , vide P-44					
Continuation					
@ 5973.34 / m ³					23953 =

